Résultat par club
Challenge Muizonnais 2013

Nom - Prénom lere 2éme 3éme 4éme S5éme 6eéme Total

AST Creil

I- Carabine

R3
richard Pierre 93 96 97 93 88 93 560
rodrigues Alex 97 98 97 96 99 96 583

II- Pistolet

Dame |

schammel Evelyne 90 95 93 93 0 0 371
barbier Isabelle 84 86 93 88 0 0 351
Dame 2
machet Evelyne 89 84 85 86 0 0 344
guillot Michéle 85 90 Ul 90 0 0 356
Senior 3

perez Jean-Michel 92 96 9l 98 94 9l 562

Esp. Chalons

I- Carabine

I- Poussin
dez Dorine 70 8l 68 0 0 0 219
percebois Cheyenne 67 74 68 0 0 0 209

2- Benjamin

dez Esteban 59 56 67 0 0 0 182
4- Cadette
soyez Juliette 90 90 95 93 0 0 368
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Nom - Prénom
5- Cadet

mirbel Alexis
christophe Thomas

castagna Flavien

Dame 2

robin Dominique

Senior |

monteil Luc

Senior 2

monteil Francis

I1- Pistolet

I- Poussin

le brun Julien

3- Minime

soyez Antoine

Senior 2
christophe Jean-Marc

Senior 3

sembeni Bruno

I11- Cible Mobile

I- Jeune

gaillot Théo
guerin Mathias

le brun Fabien

2- Adulte

dez Fabien
mornet Claude

mornet Alexis
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lere

89

95

87

83

86

89

86

70

79

75

164

162

174

262

184

229

2éme

90

8l

84

89

91

86

84

64

73

78

3éme

93
89

90

82

91

90

92

66

8l

76

119
115

161
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4eme

91

87

91

87

89

87

71

71

69

246

167

222

S5eme

88

92

91

90

92

77

73

6eme

95

78

92

89

94

68

78

Total

546
522
535

341

536

538

262

271

449

449

283
277
335

508
351
451



Nom - Prénom

FJEP Muizon

I- Carabine

|- Poussin
fourati Khalil

sohier Titouan

buzellay Edgard

2- Benjamin
zakreta Mael
naivin Eloise

vallart Valentin

camus Francois-Louis

devresse Nathan
ribeiro Antonin
horlon Julien
3- Minime
mapelli Igor
prevost Louis
leclere Baptiste
chartron Sébastien
dervin Maxime
michelet Evan
frosio Thomas

lenoble Yoann
5- Cadet
fourati Yacine

6- Junior Fille

naivin Ophélie

7- Junior Gargon

mastri Rémi
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lere

26

50

57

67

86

63

59

63

85

70

71

80

68

6l

76

58

80

91

95

92

2éme

39

6l

65

8l

77

69

57

68

69

74

69

78

59

46

87

49

82

93

85

96

3éme

55

65

6l

83

6l

78

56

63

70

77

68

72

46

62

74

62

69

84

89

94
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4eme

83

64

80

59

46

88

62

75

86

87

93

S5eme

85

93

6eme

87

89

Total

57
144
183

193
250
201
224
172
194
224

304
272
310
232
215
325
231
306

526

356

557



Nom - Prénom lere 2éme 3éme 4éme S5éme 6eme Total

Dame |
larue Sonia 91 92 88 91 0 0 362
zakreta Stéphanie 8l 84 83 77 0 0 325
Senior |
wary Franck 92 92 92 95 94 92 557
melin Yann 76 78 75 69 74 74 446
Senior 2
naivin Wilfrid 83 83 84 85 86 87 508
Senior 3
burvenique Didier 91 85 94 93 89 88 540

I1- Pistolet

Dame |

dravigny Nathalie 80 78 80 76 0 0 314
Senior |

rousset Philippe 80 75 71 79 82 82 469
Senior 2

frosio Alexandre 54 75 85 79 59 71 423
Senior 3

mastri Jean-Louis 78 84 78 87 87 86 500

FJEP Rimogne

I- Carabine

Dame |
miotti Adeline 88 84 76 83 0 0 331
miotti Marion 91 92 9l 91 0 0 365
Dame 3
miotti Noélle 78 8l 84 82 0 0 325
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Nom - Prénom lere 2éme 3éme 4éme S5éme 6eme Total

Senior |
bocquet Alexandre 9l 92 93 9l 86 96 549

Senior 2
joron Claude 93 90 93 93 92 92 553
bocquet Philippe 92 98 89 87 90 93 549

II- Pistolet

Senior 2

bocquet Philippe 92 90 88 89 94 88 54|

Le Mousquet

II- Pistolet

Senior |
ricard Geoffrey 92 93 94 93 84 90 546
Senior 3

drouin Jean-Claude 86 84 89 9l 90 8l 521

Remilly Allicourt

I- Carabine

I- Poussin

ladurelle Hugo 82 83 84 0 0 0 249
liotart Kelvyn 62 65 46 0 0 0 173
cabart Adrien 58 54 69 0 0 0 181
cornet Théo 71 55 57 0 0 0 183

2- Benjamin

linden Adeline 69 59 75 0 0 0 203
bechet Ester 72 70 69 0 0 0 211
3- Minime

duval Rémi 77 74 66 73 0 0 290
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Nom - Prénom lere 2éme 3eme 4eme 5éme 6eme Total

5- Cadet
boucly Lucas 89 82 86 84 87 93 521
Dame |

morgeon Christelle 86 90 82 88 0 0 346

I1- Pistolet

5- Cadet
boucly Lucas 79 72 70 77 75 87 460
Dame |
morgeon Christelle 82 85 78 76 0 0 321
Sillery

I- Carabine

|- Poussin

simonet Antoine 75 80 69 0 0 0 224

I1- Pistolet

Senior |
arnoult Nicolas 79 77 80 8l 86 80 483
simonet Régis 82 87 87 80 77 84 497

Senior 2
marthon Martial 92 86 91 87 86 86 528

Senior 3
dumay Régis 89 84 89 9l 84 88 525
remy James 91 86 9l 88 86 86 528
cariou Jean-Michel 86 76 80 83 72 8l 478
millot James 85 73 84 79 85 84 490

SMTC Chalons
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Nom - Prénom lere 2éme 3éme 4éme S5éme 6eme Total

I- Carabine

2- Benjamin

guillot Noémie 86 9l 86 0 0 0 263

ST Reims

I- Carabine

Senior 2

blondeau Daniel 93 95 94 94 90 96 562

I1- Pistolet

Senior |
tisserant Cédric 92 95 97 94 95 93 566
Senior 3

boutreau Francois 78 85 84 85 8l 87 500

Thin le moutier

I- Carabine

|- Poussin
lesieur Jules 79 82 83 0 0 0 244
Senior |
lesieur Christophe 92 85 90 84 93 93 537

Tir club champenois

I- Carabine

Senior 3

petit Gabriel 74 84 69 77 71 74 449
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Nom - Prénom

USCR

I- Carabine
3- Minime
beaulieu Raphaél

5- Cadet

osorio Esteban

Senior |

beaulieu Jean-Marc

osorio Manuel

II- Pistolet

Senior 3

vaireaux Daniel
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lere

72

83

68

80

84

2éme

74

87

69

83

83

3éme

79

82

6l

64

80
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4eme

72

91

62

77

76

S5eme

85

75

83

85

6eme

87

52

79

80

Total

297

515

387
466

488



